LFST 2024/2025 AYTO.BURGUILLOS BARBERIA STUDIO 8
Calendar: FASE REGULAR / FASE ASCENSOS Y DESCENSOS RONDA 1

Matchday 1
Group

Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nivel 2
Nivel 2
Nivel 3

Nivel 3

Matchday 2
Group

Nivel 2
Nivel 2
Nivel 3
Nivel 3
Nivel 1

Nivel 1

Matchday 3
Group

Nivel 3
Nivel 3
Nivel 1
Nivel 1
Nivel 2

Nivel 2

Date/venue

10/11/24, 8:00 PM
Burguillos d...

10/11/24, 9:00 PM
Burguillos d...

10/11/24,10:00 PM
Burguillos d...

10/12/24, 5:00 PM
Burguillos d...

10/12/24, 6:00 PM

10/12/24, 7:00 PM

Date/venue

10/18/24, 8:00 PM
Burguillos d...

10/18/24, 9:00 PM
Burguillos d...

10/18/24,10:00 PM
Burguillos d...

10/19/24, 6:00 PM
Burguillos d...

10/19/24, 7:00 PM
Burguillos d...

10/19/24, 8:00 PM
Burguillos d...

Date/venue

10/25/24, 8:00 PM
Burguillos d...

10/25/24,9:00 PM
Burguillos d...

10/25/24,10:00 PM
Burguillos d...

10/26/24, 5:00 PM
Burguillos d...

10/26/24, 6:00 PM
Burguillos d...

10/26/24, 7:00 PM

Home

Frimoransa
UP Futebolas

ATLETICO ROOKIES

CASA RURAL EL RETIRO
BURGUILLOS DE TOLEDO

UD Los Chavales

FS Burguillos

Home

West Jamon

BV

Supercasa FS

La nueva era

Publitex Racing Toledano

CD TOLEDO FS

Home

UD Los Chavales
Supercasa FS

UP Futebolas

Publitex Racing Toledano

BV

CASA RURAL EL RETIRO
BURGUILLOS DE TOLEDO

1/1

Result

32

31

2:3

0:6

6:4

35

Result

35

34

1.2

3.6

0:3

32

Result

21

31

22

3.0

110

Away team

Publitex Racing Toledano

CDTOLEDO FS

BV

West Jamon

La nueva era

Supercasa FS

Away team
ATLETICO ROOKIES

CASA RURAL EL RETIRO
BURGUILLOS DE TOLEDO

UD Los Chavales

FS Burguillos

UP Futebolas

Frimoransa

Away team

FS Burguillos

La nueva era

Frimoransa

CD TOLEDO FS

West Jamon

ATLETICO ROOKIES
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